
# Project Name Client Ministry Awarded Party Currency  Awarded Price Date Duration

1 Cleaning Related Materials Maldives Customs Service Fathaha Star Private Limited MVR 1,431.00                     1-Aug-21 1 Month 

2 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service M7 Book Store MVR 14,734.00                   1-Aug-21 5 Days

3 Building & Land Rent Maldives Customs Service Aishath Muneeza Adam (A201577) MVR 15,000.00                   1-Aug-21 5 Days

4 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service Waheedha Hussain (A201258) MVR 3,000.00                     1-Aug-21 1 Month 

5 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service HA.Uligamu Council MVR 2,500.00                     1-Aug-21 1 Month 

6 Cleaning Related Materials Maldives Customs Service Fathaha Star Private Limited MVR 2,385.00                     1-Aug-21 5 Days

7 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service Waste Management Corperation Ltd MVR 599.88                        1-Aug-21 5 Days

8 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service Waste Management Corperation Ltd MVR 599.88                        1-Aug-21 5 Days

9 Cleaning Related Materials Maldives Customs Service Izi International Pvt Ltd MVR 23,608.23                   1-Aug-21 5 Days

10 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 397.20                        2-Aug-21 5 Days

11 Airway Ticket Maldives Customs Service Island Aviation Services Ltd. MVR 2,443.00                     2-Aug-21 1 Day 

12 Repairs - Water & sanitation System Maldives Customs Service Tepcon Hardware MVR 1,450.00                     3-Aug-21 5 Days

13 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service Veligaa Hardware MVR 5,830.00                     3-Aug-21 5 Days

14 Furniture & Fittings Maldives Customs Service  Scope Company Pvt.Ltd. MVR 1,950.00                     4-Aug-21 5 Days

15 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 100859     HDh.Hanimaadhoo Council MVR 150.00                        4-Aug-21 1 Month 

16 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 200090     Waste Management Corperation Ltd MVR 2,934.08                     4-Aug-21 1 Month 

17 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 508334     Eyewell Portrait MVR 420.00                        5-Aug-21 5 Days

18 Subscription Charges Maldives Customs Service 500163     Focus Infocom Pvt Ltd. MVR 47,700.00                   5-Aug-21 5 Days
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19 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 505256     Nanolab MVR 1,300.00                     5-Aug-21 5 Days

20 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 500079     Click Computers MVR 1,592.30                     5-Aug-21 5 Days

21 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 6,487.60                     5-Aug-21 5 Days

22 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service Gravity Maldives Pvt.Ltd MVR 711.00                        7-Aug-21 5 Days

23 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service 500075     Chandelier MVR 699.60                        8-Aug-21 5 Days

24 Stationaries and Officer Requisites (Toner & Cartridges) Maldives Customs Service 500363     Simdi Tech MVR 14,310.00                   8-Aug-21 5 Days

25 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service 506260     Vigour Pvt Ltd MVR 640.00                        10-Aug-21 5 Days

26 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service 501542     Apollo Hardware Center MVR 530.00                        10-Aug-21 5 Days

27 Stationaries and Officer Requisites (Toner & Cartridges) Maldives Customs Service 500363     Simdi Tech MVR 5,724.00                     10-Aug-21 5 Days

28 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service 805555     MOHAMED SHAKIR (A087181) MVR 11,400.00                   10-Aug-21 5 Days

29 Electrical Items Maldives Customs Service 500420     Veligaa Hardware MVR 6,148.00                     10-Aug-21 5 Days

30 Meeting & Seminar Related Expenses Maldives Customs Service 508390     Coco Studio MVR 7,000.00                     10-Aug-21 5 Days

31 Furniture & Fittings Maldives Customs Service 504130     Scope Company Pvt.Ltd. MVR 8,162.00                     10-Aug-21 5 Days

32 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 1,191.60                     11-Aug-21 5 Days

33 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 500079     Click Computers MVR 1,500.00                     11-Aug-21 5 Days

34 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 500235     Link Serve Pvt Ltd MVR 3,960.00                     11-Aug-21 5 Days

35 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 507016     Fordigit Private Limited MVR 2,809.00                     11-Aug-21 5 Days

36 IT Related Hardware Maldives Customs Service 501137     Personal Computers MVR 1,900.00                     11-Aug-21 5 Days

37 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 500045     Astonish Cleaning Company Pvt. Ltd MVR 18,020.00                   11-Aug-21 1 Month 

38 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 500045     Astonish Cleaning Company Pvt. Ltd MVR 1,590.00                     11-Aug-21 1 Month 

39 Machineries & Equipments Maldives Customs Service 500861     AJE Emporium MVR 1,000.00                     12-Aug-21 5 Days

40 Electrical Items Maldives Customs Service 500373     Sonee Hardware MVR 2,416.80                     12-Aug-21 5 Days

41 Traning Related Expenses Maldives Customs Service 700480     Customs Cooperative Society MVR 1,998.10                     14-Aug-21 5 Days
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42 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 100668     HA.Uligamu Council MVR 2,500.00                     14-Aug-21 5 Days

43 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 506602     ADK Pharmaceutical Supply MVR 10,500.00                   15-Aug-21 5 Days

44 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 700480     Customs Cooperative Society MVR 1,440.00                     15-Aug-21 5 Days

45 Repairs - Machineris & Equipment Maldives Customs Service 509069     AG Melco Elevator Maldives MVR 7,355.00                     15-Aug-21 5 Days

46 Furniture & Fittings Maldives Customs Service 504130     Scope Company Pvt.Ltd. MVR 3,450.00                     15-Aug-21 5 Days

47 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 6,487.60                     15-Aug-21 5 Days

48 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 506260     Vigour Pvt Ltd MVR 485.00                        15-Aug-21 5 Days

49 Furniture & Fittings Maldives Customs Service 500334     Rainbow Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. MVR 25,440.00                   16-Aug-21 5 Days

50 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 500334     Rainbow Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. MVR 10,854.00                   16-Aug-21 5 Days

51 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 505858     City Fuel Supply Pvt Ltd MVR 658.00                        17-Aug-21 5 Days

52 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service 500075     Chandelier MVR 749.95                        17-Aug-21 5 Days

53 Repairs - Machineris & Equipment Maldives Customs Service 500436     Wee Refrigeration & Air Condition MVR 4,664.00                     17-Aug-21 5 Days

54 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service 500030     Anti-Fire Company Pvt Ltd MVR 1,176.60                     18-Aug-21 5 Days

55 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 500219     Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd. MVR 858.60                        18-Aug-21 5 Days

56 Repairs - Water & sanitation System Maldives Customs Service 500420     Veligaa Hardware MVR 1,830.10                     18-Aug-21 5 Days

57 Repairs - Vehicles Maldives Customs Service 505858     City Fuel Supply Pvt Ltd MVR 1,800.00                     18-Aug-21 5 Days

58 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service 500268     Million Bookshop MVR 276.66                        19-Aug-21 5 Days

59 Traning Related Expenses Maldives Customs Service 502062     Paper World MVR 1,750.00                     19-Aug-21 5 Days

60 Repairs - Water & sanitation System Maldives Customs Service 501483     TEP Construction Pvt Ltd MVR 1,830.09                     19-Aug-21 5 Days

61 Repairs - Vehicles Maldives Customs Service 506100     Part Smart MVR 240.03                        19-Aug-21 5 Days

62 Repairs - Vehicles Maldives Customs Service 500366     Sirius Enterprises Pvt Ltd MVR 13,928.40                   19-Aug-21 5 Days

63 Repairs - Vehicles Maldives Customs Service 506704     Sifainge Welfare Company MVR 5,300.00                     19-Aug-21 15 Days 

64 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 1,191.60                     19-Aug-21 5 Days

Page 3 of 5

910
ޝުސތޮމސ



65 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 200025     State Trading Organization Plc MVR 15,000.00                   19-Aug-21 5 Days

66 Uniform Related Expenses Maldives Customs Service 510326     Encore Holdings Pvt Ltd MVR 3,975.00                     21-Aug-21 5 Days

67 Airway Ticket Maldives Customs Service 200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd. MVR 1,029.00                     21-Aug-21 1 Day 

68 Repairs - Water & sanitation System Maldives Customs Service 500420     Veligaa Hardware MVR 160.06                        21-Aug-21 5 Days

69 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service 506260     Vigour Pvt Ltd MVR 4,011.00                     22-Aug-21 5 Days

70 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service 504376     Procure Plus MVR 63.60                          22-Aug-21 5 Days

71 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service 500586     M7 Book Store MVR 492.90                        22-Aug-21 5 Days

72 Stationaries and Officer Requisites Maldives Customs Service 500075     Chandelier MVR 3,112.16                     22-Aug-21 5 Days

73 Buildings related  Repairs and Maintenance Maldives Customs Service 509990     3B AIR TECH PRIVATE LIMITED MVR 1,874.88                     22-Aug-21 5 Days

74 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 504112     CGT Pvt. Ltd. MVR 1,650.00                     23-Aug-21 5 Days

75 Repairs - IT Related Hardware Maldives Customs Service 500346     Roseware Corporation (Pvt) Ltd. MVR 4,240.00                     23-Aug-21 5 Days

76 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 1,191.60                     23-Aug-21 5 Days

77 Repairs - Machineris & Equipment Maldives Customs Service 500436     Wee Refrigeration & Air Condition MVR 6,625.00                     24-Aug-21 5 Days

78 Furniture & Fittings Maldives Customs Service 500548     Muni Enterprises Pvt Ltd MVR 795.00                        24-Aug-21 5 Days

79 IT Related Software & License Maldives Customs Service 503736     Maldive Hosting MVR 3,315.30                     25-Aug-21 5 Days

80 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 529.60                        25-Aug-21 5 Days

81 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500463     Ethuma Pvt Ltd MVR 1,824.00                     25-Aug-21 5 Days

82 Commiunication & Infrastructure Maldives Customs Service 510048     Izi International Pvt Ltd MVR 18,868.00                   25-Aug-21 5 Days

83 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 794.40                        25-Aug-21 5 Days

84 IT Related Hardware Maldives Customs Service 500327     Protek Company Pvt Ltd MVR 1,233.00                     25-Aug-21 5 Days

85 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 500079     Click Computers MVR 1,100.00                     26-Aug-21 5 Days

86 Stationaries and Officer Requisites (Toner & Cartridges) Maldives Customs Service 500363     Simdi Tech MVR 4,134.00                     28-Aug-21 5 Days

87 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 501137     Personal Computers MVR 1,350.00                     28-Aug-21 5 Days
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88 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 500045     Astonish Cleaning Company Pvt. Ltd MVR 18,020.00                   28-Aug-21 1 Month 

89 Cleaning Service & Waste Disposal Maldives Customs Service 200090     Waste Management Corperation Ltd MVR 619.87                        28-Aug-21 1 Month 

90 Repairs - Machineris & Equipment Maldives Customs Service 500436     Wee Refrigeration & Air Condition MVR 10,918.00                   29-Aug-21 1 Month 

91 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service 500172     Fuel Supplies Maldives Pvt Ltd MVR 799.40                        29-Aug-21 5 Days

92 Cleaning Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 509570     Fathaha Star Private Limited MVR 3,089.90                     29-Aug-21 5 Days

93 Airway Ticket Maldives Customs Service 200016     Island Aviation Services Ltd. MVR 2,362.00                     29-Aug-21 1 Day 

94 Furniture & Fittings Maldives Customs Service 504130     Scope Company Pvt.Ltd. MVR 5,618.00                     30-Aug-21 5 Days

95 IT Related Hardware Maldives Customs Service 507391     Ranfaun Private Limited MVR 21,200.00                   30-Aug-21 5 Days

96 Repairs - Vessels Maldives Customs Service 503531     Kool Temp Maldives Pvt. Ltd. MVR 2,095.00                     31-Aug-21 5 Days

97 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 501137     Personal Computers MVR 2,500.01                     31-Aug-21 5 Days

98 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 500087     Computer Plus MVR 4,690.01                     31-Aug-21 5 Days

99 IT Related Materials Maldives Customs Service 507016     Fordigit Private Limited MVR 4,240.00                     31-Aug-21 5 Days

100 Other Administrative Supplies Maldives Customs Service 500219     Island Beverages Maldives Pvt.Ltd. MVR 1,250.80                     31-Aug-21 5 Days

101 Repairs - Vehicles Maldives Customs Service 503531     Kool Temp Maldives Pvt. Ltd. MVR 380.00                        31-Aug-21 5 Days

102 IT Related Hardware Maldives Customs Service 501159     eTalk MVR 8,499.00                     31-Aug-21 5 Days

103 Fuel & Lubricants Maldives Customs Service Gravity Maldives Pvt.Ltd MVR 553.00                        31-Aug-21 5 Days
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